
D E C E M B E R 

 

 

N E W S L E T T E R 

Dec 15 - Leadership Projects Application/Proposals Due 

Dec 15 - Fundraiser Funds due to the 4-H Office  

Dec 15 - Provincial Fees/Insurance Due to the 4-H Office  

Dec 16 - Scholarship, Travel, Annual Awards Interviews  

Dec– 25 to Jan 1 - Provincial Office Closed  

Dec 28 - Great Outdoors Provincial Project  

Jan 2 - Deadline to submit resolutions/agenda items for 

Provincial AGM  

Jan 2 - Provincial 4-H Office returns to regular hours  

Jan 8 - 4-H Canada Science Fair Registration Closes  

Jan 13 - Beginner Cake Decorating Provincial Project  

Jan 20 - Wood Turning Provincial Project  

Jan 24 - Solar Energy Provincial Project  

Jan 27 - Beginner Cake Decorating (#2) Provincial Project  

March 2 - Provincial AGM  

Club Reports 
Kensington (November)  
Lot 16 (November)  

Club Reports  
Cavendish (November)  
Cherrycliffe (October) 
Dunstaffnage-Marshfield (November)  
Millview-Vernon River (October)  
Millview-Vernon River (November)  
Wheatley River (November/December) 
 
Upcoming Dates to Remember 

Jan 6 - Regional Swim hosted by Wheatley River Club  

Jan 30 - Regional Council Meeting (Royalty Centre)  
  

Upcoming Dates to Remember 

Jan 17 - Regional Council Meeting (Dundas Fire Hall)  

4-H will be offering many exciting and educational 
Provincial Projects this year -  Keep an eye on the  

Provincial 4-H Website  for news, registration, and 
details!  

 

To access the page, click the link HERE!  

4-H PEI has a clothing shop through All-Star Cresting 

that allows you to pick and personalize clothing items 

at anytime! Plus, it makes a great gift for the Holidays!  

 

To access the shop, click the link HERE!  

https://www.pei4hprojects.ca/provincial4hprojects
https://4-h-canada.ca/programs/science-fair
https://www.pei4hprojects.ca/provincial4hprojects
https://www.pei4hprojects.ca/provincial4hprojects
https://www.pei4hprojects.ca/provincial4hprojects
https://www.pei4hprojects.ca/provincial4hprojects
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=751898656977679&set=pb.100064726539323.-2207520000
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=751902000310678&set=pb.100064726539323.-2207520000
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=752256826941862&set=pb.100064726539323.-2207520000
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=739281764906035&set=a.739278858239659
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=752257263608485&set=pb.100064726539323.-2207520000
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=739369711563907&set=a.739278858239659
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=739369714897240&set=a.739278858239659
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=754408390060039&set=pb.100064726539323.-2207520000
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdzI1anWkpE3erKZMerIwYl3PW11xiUHpU-pveuiHiVWMTRtw/viewform
https://www.pei4hprojects.ca/provincial4hprojects
https://allstarcresting.ca/pei4h_apparel/shop/home


D E C E M B E R 

 

 

N E W S L E T T E R 

1.     Younker Family 

2.     Airielle B.  

3.    Carruthers Family  

4.    Glover Family  

5.    Bella Mae R.  

 

1. Jacksyn C. 

2. Benjamin S.  

3. Lydia G.  

4. Howard Family  

5. Bowness Family  

 

1. Holmes Family  

2. Kelsey D. 

3. Naddy Family  

4. Christopherson 
Family  

5. Isaac D. 

 

1. Brittany P. 

2. Matheson Family  

3. Brothers Family  

4. Liam C. 

5. Charlotte H. 

 

1. Younker Family  

2. Airielle B. 

3. Benjamin S.  

 

1.     Bella Mae R. 

1. Holmes Family  

 

North River  

Cavendish  

Kensington  

Brooklyn-Heatherdale  

Freetown  

 

Albany  

Freetown  

Freetown  

Freetown  

Albany  

 

North River  

Millview-Vernon River  

Millview-Vernon River  

Millview-Vernon River  

Millview-Vernon River  

 

Morell & Area  

Summerville  

Brooklyn-Heatherdale  

Grand River East  

Brooklyn-Heatherdale  

 

North River  

Cavendish  

Freetown  

 

Freetown  

North River  

 

$4,396  

$2,874 

$2,616 

$2,546  

$2,180  

 

$1,976  

$1,714 

$1,424 

$862  

$816 

 

$1,568 

$1,264 

$1,166 

$1,114 

$1,058  

 

$1,956 

$1,244 

$1,058  

$836 

$812 

 

$972  

$468 

$450  

 

$240  

$240  

Provincial Top Sellers  

Western Region Top Sellers  

Central Region Top Sellers  

Eastern Region Top Sellers  

Top 3 Honey Sellers  

Top Soap Seller  



D E C E M B E R 

 

 

N E W S L E T T E R 

The 4-H PEI Provincial Annual General Meeting will be held March 2, 2024.  

Any individuals, clubs or regions who want to submit resolutions or agenda items are 

required to submit by Tuesday, January 2nd 2024 (60 days prior), as noted in the   

constitution.  

Our nominations committee will also be looking for Senior Members who are inter-

ested in sitting on the Board of Directors for a 1 year term.  Please be aware that 

there is only one position available.  

Both of these may be submitted by emailing Rayanne Frizzell at pei4had@gmail.com  

Delegate packages will be mailed 30 days prior to the AGM.  

Safe and Happy Holidays from the  
PEI 4-H Office Staff and Council!  

 

 

The Wheatley River 4-H Club will host the Annual 4-H Swim for 
Central Region 4-H Members and families on January 6, 2024. 

Central Region 4-H families can register HERE for 
this FREE event 

Last month, nine of PEI’s 4-H Member’s got the opportunity to 

attend 4-H Canada’s National Members Forum.                            

Congratulations ladies!  

mailto:pei4had@gmail.com
https://forms.gle/9ftsUBbK8CCJjbLr9

