

Upcoming Dates

Dec 15 - Leadership Projects Application/Proposals Due

Dec 15 - Fundraiser Funds due to the 4-H Office

Dec 15 - Provincial Fees/Insurance Due to the 4-H Office

Dec 16 - Scholarship, Travel, Annual Awards Interviews

Dec-25 to Jan 1 - Provincial Office Closed

Dec 28 - Great Outdoors Provincial Project

Jan 2 - Deadline to submit resolutions/agenda items for

Provincial AGM

Jan 2 - Provincial 4-H Office returns to regular hours

Jan 8 - 4-H Canada Science Fair Registration Closes

Jan 13 - Beginner Cake Decorating Provincial Project

Jan 20 - Wood Turning Provincial Project

Jan 24 - Solar Energy Provincial Project

Jan 27 - Beginner Cake Decorating (#2) Provincial Project

March 2 - Provincial AGM

Provincial Projects

4-H will be offering many exciting and educational Provincial Projects this year - Keep an eye on the Provincial 4-H Website for news, registration, and details!

Western Region News

Club Reports

<u>Kensington</u> (November) Lot 16 (November)

Central Region News

Club Reports

<u>Cavendish</u> (November)
<u>Cherrycliffe</u> (October)
<u>Dunstaffnage-Marshfield</u> (November)
<u>Millview-Vernon River</u> (October)
<u>Millview-Vernon River</u> (November)
<u>Wheatley River</u> (November/December)

Upcoming Dates to Remember

Jan 6 - Regional Swim hosted by Wheatley River Club

Jan 30 - Regional Council Meeting (Royalty Centre)

Eastern Region News

Upcoming Dates to Remember

Jan 17 - Regional Council Meeting (Dundas Fire Hall)

4-H PEI Clothing Shop

4-H PEI has a clothing shop through All-Star Cresting that allows you to pick and personalize clothing items at anytime! Plus, it makes a great gift for the Holidays!





4-H PEI Annual Provincial Fundraiser Top Seller Prizes 2023

Provincial To	r Sellers		
	. Younker Family	North River	\$4,396
2		Cavendish	\$2,874
3	. Carruthers Family	Kensington	\$2,616
4	. Glover Family	Brooklyn-Heatherdale	\$2,546
5		Freetown	\$2,180
10 As DAGINA TO	p Sellers		
Western Region To	. Jacksyn C.	Albany	\$1,976
2		Freetown	\$1,714
3	. Lydia G.	Freetown	\$1,424
4	. Howard Family	Freetown	\$862
5	. Bowness Family	Albany	\$816
central Region To	p Sellers		
Central Perfect	. Holmes Family	North River	\$1,568
2	. Kelsey D.	Millview-Vernon River	\$1,264
3	. Naddy Family	Millview-Vernon River	\$1,166
4	 	Millview-Vernon River	\$1,114
_	Family	Millview-Vernon River	\$1,058
5			
Eastern Region Top	p Sellers	Morell & Area	\$1,956
		Summerville	\$1,244
2	,	Brooklyn-Heatherdale	\$1,058
3	,	Grand River East	\$836
4		Brooklyn-Heatherdale	\$812
5			
Top 3 flone	y secons	North River	\$972
	,	Cavendish	\$468
2		Freetown	\$450
3			
Top Soap	p yeller	Freetown	\$240
		North River	\$240
1	. Holmes Family		



Central Region Swim



The Wheatley River 4-H Club will host the Annual 4-H Swim for Central Region 4-H Members and families on January 6, 2024.

Central Region 4-H families can register HERE for this FREE event

2023 National Members Forum

Last month, nine of PEI's 4-H Member's got the opportunity to attend 4-H Canada's National Members Forum.

Congratulations ladies!



Provincial AGM

The 4-H PEI Provincial Annual General Meeting will be held March 2, 2024.

Any individuals, clubs or regions who want to submit resolutions or agenda items are required to submit by Tuesday, January 2nd 2024 (60 days prior), as noted in the constitution.

Our nominations committee will also be looking for Senior Members who are interested in sitting on the Board of Directors for a 1 year term. Please be aware that there is only one position available.

Both of these may be submitted by emailing Rayanne Frizzell at pei4had@gmail.com
Delegate packages will be mailed 30 days prior to the AGM.





Safe and Happy Holidays from the DET 4-H Office Staff and Council!

